AN

Derojecs
O,

1° Giornata Circuito Acquasport (Montebelluna)

Cron.: Manuale

Vasca: 25 m - 20/11/2022

Pos

Pos

©CoOoO~NOOOUITA~,WNPE

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUTR,WNE

EIDV%NI
RISULTATI
Mistaffetta 4x50 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine
Societa Tempo
Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 02'05"50
(Toffolo Francesco, Marin Martina, Munari Samuele, Pollon Sara)
Ranazzurra Conegliano SSD 02'08"40
(Solda' Valentina, Tonon Marco, Carambia Gaetano, Tonon Sabrina)
Rari Nantes U.O.E.I. Candido Cabbia A.S.D. 02'09"00
(Vecchiato Thomas, Brisolin Denis, Michieletto Sara, Chinellato Giada)
Montenuoto S.S.D. A R.L. 02'09"10
(Zanon Sara, Basso Benedetta, Cavallin Lorenzo, Garbujo Riccardo)
Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 02'18"30
(Brisotto Alice, Borsato Alberto, Fassetta Sara, Durante Marco)
Viribus Unitis ASD - Bosisio Parini 02'23"40
(Padoin Matteo, Frare Natalia, Favero Filippo, Baldo Eliana Maria)
Roncadenuoto SSD ARL 03'02"00
(Malvone Vittoria, Possamai Irene, Sartore Francesco, Zanin Federico)
100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine
Atleta Anno Societa Tempo
Solda' Valentina ITA 2003 Ranazzurra Conegliano SSD 01'11"40
Zanon Sara ITA 2001 Montenuoto S.S.D. AR.L. 01'13"40
Carlet Federica ITA 1988 Ranazzurra Conegliano SSD 01'19"50
Tavella Chiara ITA 2004 Ranazzurra Conegliano SSD 01'19"60
Brisotto Alice ITA 1997 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 01'21"40
Fassetta Sara ITA 1999 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 01'24"90
Minet Eleonora ITA 2004 Ranazzurra Conegliano SSD 01'26"90
Bolzonella Anna ITA 2005 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 01'27"80
Pepe Vania ITA 1969 Montenuoto S.S.D. AR.L. 02'22"40
100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi
Atleta Anno Societa Tempo
Vecchiato Thomas ITA 2000 Rari Nantes U.O.E.I. Candido Cabbia A.S.D. 01'01"80
Carambia Gaetano ITA 1991 Ranazzurra Conegliano SSD 01'07"80
Pietrobon Alberto ITA 1996 Montenuoto S.S.D. AR.L. 01'19"90
Cauduro Jacopo ITA 2001 Montenuoto S.S.D. AR.L. 01'23"10
Padoin Matteo ITA 1998 Viribus Unitis ASD - Bosisio Parini 01'23"60
Romano Andrea ITA 1975 Viribus Unitis ASD - Bosisio Parini 01'34"80
Bolletta Claudio ITA 1966 Montenuoto S.S.D. AR.L. 01'36"80
Mason Alberto ITA 1985 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 01'41"60
Gambini Fabio ITA 1957 Roncadenuoto SSD ARL 02'09"00

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

Pti

454
418
329
327
306
270
252
244

57

Pti

478
362
221
196
193
132
124
107

52
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Pos

OO, WNE

10
11
12
13
14
15

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Pos

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

20
21
22

Atleta

Marin Martina
Tonon Sabrina
Solda' Valentina
Barbero Ludovica
Michieletto Sara
Pollon Sara
Bacchion Veronica
Chinellato Giada
Puppinato Giulia
Zornio Barbara
Puppinato Lisa
Rigato Giulia
Schileo Maddalena
Rigato Asia

Baldo Eliana Maria
Marinozzi Antonella
Spadetto Giada
Ceschin Stefania
Frare Natalia
Lastella Emma
Possamai Irene
Betteto Angela
Lupelli Wanda
Pellecchia Giada
Biondo Laura
Marchetti Cristina
Malvone Vittoria
Celot Monica
Garcia Antonia Margarita
Pepe Vania

Atleta

Toffolo Francesco
Corrocher Francesco
Favero Filippo

Dal Bianco Alessandro
Mazzocato Davide
Santolin Riccardo
Bognolo Angelo
Tomasetto Enrico
Munari Samuele
Clerici Gianluca
Cavallin Lorenzo
Borsato Alberto
Zanin Federico
Garbujo Riccardo
Basso Cristian
Magliano Marco
Trevisan Riccardo
Tonon Marco
Bovo Samuele
Sarri Dave
Baldisser Denis
Bianchin Luca

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

1° Giornata Circuito Acquasport (Montebelluna)

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Anno Societa

2000
1997
2003
2002
2000
2005
2007
1997
2006
2003
2006
2000
2001
2002
2002
2007
1982
1982
2003
2006
1981
2007
2005
2006
1986
1973
1971
1967
1959
1969

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Anno Societa

2005
2000
2005
2000
2001
1996
2004
2003
2005
1993
1999
1992
1994
2001
1996
2006
1993
1990
1999
2006
1999

SIOVANI
RISULTATI
Tempo
Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 00'28"10
Ranazzurra Conegliano SSD 00'28"90
Ranazzurra Conegliano SSD 00'30"30
Montenuoto S.S.D. AR.L. 00'30"40
Rari Nantes U.O.E.I. Candido Cabbia A.S.D.  00'30"60
Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 00'30"70
Rari Nantes U.O.E.I. Candido Cabbia A.S.D.  00'30"70
Rari Nantes U.O.E.I. Candido Cabbia A.S.D.  00'30"80
Rari Nantes U.O.E.I. Candido Cabbia A.S.D.  00'31"00
Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 00'31"60
Rari Nantes U.O.E.I. Candido Cabbia A.S.D.  00'31"80
Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 00'31"90
Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 00'32"70
Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 00'32"80
Viribus Unitis ASD - Bosisio Parini 00'33"20
Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 00'33"20
Viribus Unitis ASD - Bosisio Parini 00'33"50
Ranazzurra Conegliano SSD 00'35"30
Viribus Unitis ASD - Bosisio Parini 00'35"80
Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 00'36"10
Roncadenuoto SSD ARL 00'37"00
Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 00'37"60
Ranazzurra Conegliano SSD 00'38"80
Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 00'39"50
Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 00'41"30
Viribus Unitis ASD - Bosisio Parini 00'43"70
Roncadenuoto SSD ARL 00'43"80
Ranazzurra Conegliano SSD 00'44"50
Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 00'51"80
Montenuoto S.S.D. A R.L. 00'52"20
Tempo
Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 00'25"40
Viribus Unitis ASD - Bosisio Parini 00'25"40
Viribus Unitis ASD - Bosisio Parini 00'25"60
Montenuoto S.S.D. AR.L. 00'25"60
Montenuoto S.S.D. AR.L. 00'26"40
Montenuoto S.S.D. AR.L. 00'26"60
Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 00'26"60
Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 00'26"80
Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 00'27"10
Viribus Unitis ASD - Bosisio Parini 00'27"10
Montenuoto S.S.D. AR.L. 00'27"10
Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 00'27"20
Roncadenuoto SSD ARL 00'27"50
Montenuoto S.S.D. AR.L. 00'27"60
Montenuoto S.S.D. AR.L. 00'28"20
Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 00'28"40
Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 00'28"70
Ranazzurra Conegliano SSD 00'28"80
Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 00'28"80
Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 00'29"30
Montenuoto S.S.D. AR.L. 00'29"40
Roncadenuoto SSD ARL 00'29"60

2000

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

543
499
433
429
420
416
416
412
404
382
374
371
344
341
329
329
320
274
262
256
238
226
206
195
171
144
143
136

86

84

Pti

500
500
488
488
445
435
435
425
411
411
411
407
393
389
365
357
346
342
342
325
322
315
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23 Buso Andrea

24 Pedron Francesco
25 Durante Marco

26 Trevisiol Michael
27 Guizzo Cesare

28 Conte Nicola
Vianello Paolo

30 Palumbo Simone
31 Muvegi Davide
32 Sartore Francesco

33 Padoin Matteo
Sanna Massimiliano

35 Miele Emanuele
36 Guagnano Vito

37 Camerin Gianluca
38 Trevisi Christian
39 Brugnera Enrico
40 Padoin Gianluca
41 Geromel Giuliano
42 Busato Nicola

43 Lorenzon Silvio

Mariotti Fabio
45 Cagnato Ugo
46 Gambini Fabio
Mondelli Claudio

Pos Atleta

Basso Benedetta
Rigato Asia
Schileo Maddalena
Minet Eleonora
Pollon Sara
Ceschin Stefania
Lastella Emma
Biondo Laura

ONO U WN PP

Pos Atleta

Nardi Ludovico
Sarri Dave
Bolzonello Denis
Bravin Matteo
Simonetti Nicola
Fadelli Giovanni
Bognolo Angelo
Conte Nicola
Masutti Denis
10 Brugnera Enrico
11 Pietrobon Alberto

O~NO U WN P

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

AYS

EIDV%NI
RISULTATI
1998 Montenuoto S.S.D. AR.L. 00'29"90
2001 Viribus Unitis ASD - Bosisio Parini 00'30"00
1998 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 00'30"10
1995 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 00'30"20
1971 Montenuoto S.S.D. AR.L. 00'30"80
2000 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 00'31"40
2002 cCentro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 00'31"40
1985 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 00'32"30
1987 Ranazzurra Conegliano SSD 00'32"60
1965 Roncadenuoto SSD ARL 00'32"70
1998 Viribus Unitis ASD - Bosisio Parini 00'33"20
1978 Ranazzurra Conegliano SSD 00'33"20
1994 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 00'33"40
1967 Viribus Unitis ASD - Bosisio Parini 00'33"60
1980 Ranazzurra Conegliano SSD 00'34"00
1973 Montenuoto S.S.D. AR.L. 00'35"00
1978 Roncadenuoto SSD ARL 00'35"20
1970 Viribus Unitis ASD - Bosisio Parini 00'35"30
1976 Roncadenuoto SSD ARL 00'35"40
1994 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 00'35"70
1971 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 00'38"00
1963 Ranazzurra Conegliano SSD 00'38"00
1966 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 00'39"70
1957 Roncadenuoto SSD ARL 00'42"80
1999 Ranazzurra Conegliano SSD Squalificato
100 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine
Anno Societa Tempo
1995 Montenuoto S.S.D. AR.L. 01'24"20
2002 cCentro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 01'30"50
2001 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 01'35"30
2004 Ranazzurra Conegliano SSD 01'36"10
2005 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 01'36"30
1982 Ranazzurra Conegliano SSD 01'40"20
2006 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 01'42"50
1986 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 01'52"10
100 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi

Anno Societa Tempo
1998 Ranazzurra Conegliano SSD 01'12"30
2006 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 01'21"20
1985 Montenuoto S.S.D. AR.L. 01'21"30
2001 A.R.C.A. S.S.D. - Oderzo 01'23"00
1997 Viribus Unitis ASD - Bosisio Parini 01'24"40
1985 Ranazzurra Conegliano SSD 01'25"40
2004 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 01'25"90
2000 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 01'27"00
1972 Ranazzurra Conegliano SSD 01'27"00
1978 Roncadenuoto SSD ARL 01'33"30
1996 Montenuoto S.S.D. AR.L. 01'33"90

ITA

Derojece
[

306
303
300
297
280
264
264
243
236
234
223
223
219
216
208
191
187
186
184
180
149
149
130
104

Pti

406
327
280
273
271
241
225
172

Pti

448
316
315
296
281
272
267
257
257
208
204
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Pos Atleta

Michieletto Sara
Tonon Sabrina
Puppinato Lisa
Carlet Federica
Bacchion Veronica
Rigato Giulia
Tavella Chiara
Zornio Barbara

9 Marinozzi Antonella
10 Betteto Angela

11 Lupelli Wanda

NOoO O~ WNPE

12 Malvone Vittoria

13 Pellecchia Giada

14 Garcia Antonia Margarita
Pos Atleta

1 Vecchiato Thomas

2 Favero Filippo

3 Toffolo Francesco

4 Corrocher Francesco
5 Garbujo Riccardo

6 Cavallin Lorenzo

7 Clerici Gianluca

8 Zanin Federico

9 Munari Samuele

10 Carambia Gaetano
11 Tomasetto Enrico

12 Peretto Gianluca

13 Pedron Francesco
14 Magliano Marco

15 Kasemi Kledis
16 Piccin Andrea
17 Trevisiol Michael
18 Buso Andrea

19 Bravin Matteo

20 Vianello Paolo

21 Ferrana Italo

22 Ceoldo Luca

23 Sartore Francesco
24 Masutti Denis

25 Geromel Giuliano

26 Camerin Gianluca
27 Busato Nicola

28 Mason Alberto

29 Lorenzon Silvio

30 Mariotti Fabio

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

1° Giornata Circuito Acquasport (Montebelluna)

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Anno Societa

2000
1997
2006
1988
2007
2000
2004
2003
2007
2007
2005
1971
2006
1959

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Anno Societa

2000
2005
2005
2000
2001
1999
1993
1994
2005
1991
2003
1990
2001
2006
1995
1982
1995
1998
2001
2002
2001
1996
1965
1972
1976
1980
1994
1985
1971

EIDV%NI
RISULTATI
Tempo
Rari Nantes U.O.E.I. Candido Cabbia A.S.D. 00'31"80
Ranazzurra Conegliano SSD 00'33"80
Rari Nantes U.O.E.I. Candido Cabbia A.S.D.  00'34"70
Ranazzurra Conegliano SSD 00'34"90
Rari Nantes U.O.E.I. Candido Cabbia A.S.D. 00'35"00
Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 00'35"40
Ranazzurra Conegliano SSD 00'36"60
Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 00'36"60
Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 00'36"90
Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 00'40"10
Ranazzurra Conegliano SSD 00'45"90
Roncadenuoto SSD ARL 00'48"80
Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 00'50"50
Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 01'02"90
Tempo
Rari Nantes U.O.E.I. Candido Cabbia A.S.D. 00'27"50
Viribus Unitis ASD - Bosisio Parini 00'28"10
Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 00'28"20
Viribus Unitis ASD - Bosisio Parini 00'28"70
Montenuoto S.S.D. AR.L. 00'29"30
Montenuoto S.S.D. AR.L. 00'29"70
Viribus Unitis ASD - Bosisio Parini 00'29"80
Roncadenuoto SSD ARL 00'30"00
Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 00'30"20
Ranazzurra Conegliano SSD 00'30"50
Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 00'30"70
Montenuoto S.S.D. AR.L. 00'32"80
Viribus Unitis ASD - Bosisio Parini 00'32"90
Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 00'33"30
Viribus Unitis ASD - Bosisio Parini 00'33"40
Ranazzurra Conegliano SSD 00'34"30
Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 00'34"50
Montenuoto S.S.D. AR.L. 00'34"60
A.R.C.A. S.S.D. - Oderzo 00'35"80
Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 00'36"30
Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 00'36"80
A.R.C.A. S.S.D. - Oderzo 00'37"40
Roncadenuoto SSD ARL 00'38"20
Ranazzurra Conegliano SSD 00'39"80
Roncadenuoto SSD ARL 00'42"90
Ranazzurra Conegliano SSD 00'45"30
Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 00'46"90
Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 00'48"60
Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 00'50"70
Ranazzurra Conegliano SSD 00'54"00

1963

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

450
375
346
340
337
326
295
295
288
224
149
124
112

58

Pti

494
463
458
435
409
392
388
381
373
362
355
291
288
278
276
254
250
248
224
215
206
196
184
163
130
110

99

89

78

65
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Atleta

Marin Martina
Basso Benedetta
Barbero Ludovica
Zanon Sara
Chinellato Giada
Puppinato Giulia
Brisotto Alice
Fassetta Sara
Bolzonella Anna
10 Frare Natalia

11 Baldo Eliana Maria
12 Possamai Irene
13 Marchetti Cristina
14 Celot Monica

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos Atleta

1 Nardi Ludovico

2 Bolzonello Denis
3 Dal Bianco Alessandro
4 Santolin Riccardo
5 Mazzocato Davide
6 Borsato Alberto

7 Cauduro Jacopo

8 Tonon Marco

9 Bovo Samuele

10 Ceoldo Luca

11 Simonetti Nicola
12 Fadelli Giovanni
13 Palumbo Simone

14 Piccin Andrea
15 Kasemi Kledis

16 Guizzo Cesare

17 Sanna Massimiliano
18 Durante Marco

19 Bolletta Claudio

20 Bianchin Luca

21 Muvegi Davide

22 Romano Andrea

23 Guagnano Vito

24 Trevisan Riccardo

25 Trevisi Christian
26 Cagnato Ugo

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

1° Giornata Circuito Acquasport (Montebelluna)

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Anno Societa

2000
1995
2002
2001
1997
2006
1997
1999
2005
2003
2002
1981
1973
1967

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Anno Societa

1998
1985
2000
1996
2001
1992
2001
1990
1999
1996
1997
1985
1985
1982
1995
1971
1978
1998
1966
2000
1987
1975
1967
1993
1973

SIOVANI
RISULTATI
Tempo
Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 02'13"10
Montenuoto S.S.D. AR.L. 02'14"80
Montenuoto S.S.D. AR.L. 02'26"70
Montenuoto S.S.D. AR.L. 02'28"90
Rari Nantes U.O.E.I. Candido Cabbia A.S.D. 02'31"40
Rari Nantes U.O.E.I. Candido Cabbia A.S.D.  02'32"40
Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 02'36"90
Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 02'44"40
Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 02'52"10
Viribus Unitis ASD - Bosisio Parini 02'59"80
Viribus Unitis ASD - Bosisio Parini 03'08"10
Roncadenuoto SSD ARL 03'14"10
Viribus Unitis ASD - Bosisio Parini 03'33"20
Ranazzurra Conegliano SSD 04'11"50
Tempo
Ranazzurra Conegliano SSD 02'05"60
Montenuoto S.S.D. AR.L. 02'05"80
Montenuoto S.S.D. AR.L. 02'13"90
Montenuoto S.S.D. AR.L. 02'14"10
Montenuoto S.S.D. AR.L. 02'14"30
Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 02'18"30
Montenuoto S.S.D. AR.L. 02'20"30
Ranazzurra Conegliano SSD 02'23"40
Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 02'26"00
A.R.C.A. S.S.D. - Oderzo 02'26"10
Viribus Unitis ASD - Bosisio Parini 02'26"30
Ranazzurra Conegliano SSD 02'28"40
Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 02'34"30
Ranazzurra Conegliano SSD 02'35"80
Viribus Unitis ASD - Bosisio Parini 02'36"20
Montenuoto S.S.D. AR.L. 02'38"00
Ranazzurra Conegliano SSD 02'38"70
Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 02'42"20
Montenuoto S.S.D. AR.L. 02'48"60
Roncadenuoto SSD ARL 02'48"80
Ranazzurra Conegliano SSD 02'53"90
Viribus Unitis ASD - Bosisio Parini 02'59"00
Viribus Unitis ASD - Bosisio Parini 03'02"50
Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 03'02"80
Montenuoto S.S.D. AR.L. 03'07"00
Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 03'20"80

1966

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

571
549
426
407
388
380
348
303
264
231
202
184
138

84

Pti

495
492
408
406
405
370
355
332
315
314
313
300
267
259
257
248
245
229
204
204
186
171
161
160
150
121
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Derojecs Derojece
Co l¢)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 20/11/2022 SIOVANI

RISULTATI

4x50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Societa Tempo Pti

1 Montenuoto S.S.D. AR.L. 02'00"60 451
(Barcellona Beatrice, Basso Benedetta, Zanon Sara, Barbero Ludovica)

2 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 02'10"20 358
(Rigato Giulia, Rigato Asia, Schileo Maddalena, Zornio Barbara)

3 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 02'20"30 286
(Lastella Emma, Bolzonella Anna, Betteto Angela, Marinozzi Antonella)

4 Ranazzurra Conegliano SSD 02'23"90 265

(Tavella Chiara, Ceschin Stefania, Lupelli Wanda, Minet Eleonora)

4x50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Societa Tempo Pti

1 Montenuoto S.S.D. AR.L. 01'48"60 427
(Cavallin Lorenzo, Dal Bianco Alessandro, Garbujo Riccardo, Santolin Riccardo)

2 Viribus Unitis ASD - Bosisio Parini 01'51"60 393
(Corrocher Francesco, Clerici Gianluca, Pedron Francesco, Simonetti Nicola)

3 Ranazzurra Conegliano SSD 01'52"20 387
(Nardi Ludovico, Fadelli Giovanni, Piccin Andrea, Mondelli Claudio)

4 Montenuoto S.S.D. AR.L. 01'52"50 384
(Basso Cristian, Pietrobon Alberto, Cauduro Jacopo, Mazzocato Davide)

5 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 01'53"80 371
(Bognolo Angelo, Vianello Paolo, Trevisiol Michael, Tomasetto Enrico)

6 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 01'54"10 368
(Bovo Samuele, Visentin Enrico, Magliano Marco, Sarri Dave)

7 Montenuoto S.S.D. AR.L. 01'58"60 328
(Peretto Gianluca, Baldisser Denis, Buso Andrea, Guizzo Cesare)

8 Roncadenuoto SSD ARL 02'07"40 264
(Brugnera Enrico, Bianchin Luca, Sartore Francesco, Zanin Federico)

9 Viribus Unitis ASD - Bosisio Parini 02'15"50 220
(Kasemi Kledis, Romano Andrea, Guagnano Vito, Padoin Gianluca)

10 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 02'20"40 197
(Ferrana Italo, Miele Emanuele, Busato Nicola, Lorenzon Silvio)

11 Ranazzurra Conegliano SSD 02'21"10 194

(Muvegi Davide, Mariotti Fabio, Camerin Gianluca, Sanna Massimiliano)

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it Pagina 6/6



